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The Future of Parking

STORE-DOUBLE
» Car Lift

» MODEL WITHOUT DRIVER ON BOARD

C2

C1

Swiss-Park GmbH - Falkenweg 8, D-88213 Ravensburg

Technical specification

N° of cylinders

(HP/KW) Motor

Definition

Pit lenght

Wall distance

Flatbed width

Wall distance

Extra pit

Tel. +49 (0)751-270 88 559

info@swiss-park.com - www.swiss-park.com

Ref.

A

A2

B1

B3

C1

Min.7.5/5.5

> DIMENSIONS FOR STANDARD MACHINE

Max (mm)

5600

25

2750

25

910

Ex. DREINAGE CHANNEL ROOF mm

More details on other specific sheet
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Water drain pipes
Diam. 40 mm
Plant Dimensions




